irdai

Reference No.:January, 2008

SI No.

Insurer

Bajaj Allianz
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

ING Vysya
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium
Reliance Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

SBI Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-

January, 08

83.78

587.39

0.04

10.93

1.96

47.13

1.20

0.07

43.13

239.43

35.60

242

136.56

273.77

First Year Premium of Life Insurers for the Period Ended January, 2008

Upto Jan, 08

509.08

3903.45

8.30

41.47

19.08

449.59

3.05

2.51

197.97

1283.32

205.72

21.06

916.89

1532.75

AT A7 AfEmF i B arfereor
INSURANCE REGULATORY AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Title:Business Figures - Life

No. of Policies / Schemes

Upto Jan, 07

878.28

1649.25

4.19

17.32

21.61

284.29

231

591

81.90

379.25

11.57

7.98

326.24

689.56

January, 08

7144

352389

0

35

233

23963

10516

121413

3

14

18609

82587

Upto Jan, 08

70066

2648502

0

246

1862

256120

1

18

44431

660922

47

217

126514

465952

Date:22/02/2008

(Rs. Crores)

No. of lives covered under Group Schemes

Upto Jan, 07

98245

1040702

1

180

1575

145957

0

40

13283

239299

21

133

49114

291868

January, 08

92

206038

210

12579

604

17764

Upto Jan, 08

6177

870858

627

91908

69553

317412

Upto Jan, 07

1792

619681

517

12499

14384

153415
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Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Tata AIG
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

HDFC Standard
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

ICICI Prudential
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Birla Sunlife
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Aviva

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Kotak Mahindra
Old Mutual
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-

28.17

80.79

4.83

77.46

4.60

5.46

17.30

255.84

10.61

5.70

44.99

832.43

13.24

85.84

3.19

136.61

0.85

21.30

1.85

87.59

0.10

0.87

4.69

177.12

247.70

32.04

555.34

51.69

50.49

103.83

1591.61

75.61

51.68

300.37

4800.95

216.93

474.17

20.02

1147.20

447

87.53

17.11

697.24

1.73

22.33

22.94

170.48

203.55

14.19

395.49

42.38

36.33

98.33

881.42

117.29

56.59

305.22

2658.04

235.30

315.93

28.21

471.22

6.55

73.81

25.04

473.14

2.74

19.81

28.32

1000

44512

14004

141620

15

4

7003

308673

2

20

13765

50001

13

271

31551

622

0

48

5448

354040

4

60

210775

529952

108

40

47359

2087810

136

291

72526

346737

3

102

2588

268683

0

93

3066

2

274

1578

310998

7

66

89746

243454

82

27

45847

1302401

134

257

51346

203900

0

125

2748

212680

1

63

3034

11981

78473

24428

29768

32813

1688

54126

63814

325

3405

111

54911

89362

527163

307813

182428

141062

33467

409902

377126

5131

131962

984

536146

102560

868207

224631

193986

148563

48537

124584

311566

3731

50463

1547

270255
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12

13

14

15

16

Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Max New York
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Met Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Sahara Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Shriram Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Bharti Axa Life
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Future Generali*
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-

98.26

2.92

11.18

19.41

67.53

0.00

2.95

1.59

88.78

1.02

0.00

7.19

8.09

0.00

0.00

5.00

4.65

0.00

0.00

1.01

13.76

0.59

0.00

0.00

0.10

582.28

20.09

50.54

208.95

885.50

0.00

36.01

17.37

475.35

9.75

0.00

30.22

48.44

0.00

0.00

135.21

90.93

0.04

0.00

2.36

63.88

0.69

0.00

0.00

0.12

314.34

9.67

28.75

69.07

570.99

0.00

4.05

5.39

191.49

0.00

13.78

12.97

7.00

0.00

0.94

58.92

50.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33469

32

1615

49097

13

303

24000

1808

9991

845

2417

204

10138

199657

2

206

13683

595231

0

263

2726

157974

53

0

7819

67279

24466

56495

367

50222

99513

9

147

5015

411318

0

57

1154

74318

184

3412

15980

12703

49372

15810

34525

14011

11743

150

300

149333

381628

0

457349

152744

0

271

4633

623

371

55534

239281

58060

0

371695

0

103191
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Note:

Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Private Total
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

LIC

Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

Grand Total
Individual Single
Premium
Individual Non-
Single Premium
Group Single
Premium

Group Non-Single
Premium

0.00

1.20

376.48

2818.81

98.97

228.70

2747.81

2640.51

640.14

0.00

3124.29

5459.31

739.11

228.70

0.00

1.79

2533.46

18107.95

775.18

1087.28

15965.85

18076.25

6581.94

0.00

18499.31

36184.20

7357.13

1087.28

0.00

0.00

1953.68

9018.76

602.49

784.75

15966.46

17884.85

7269.40

0.00

17920.14

26903.61

7871.89

784.75

1. Cumulative premium upto the month is net of cancellations which may occur during

the free look period.

2. Compiled on the basis of data submitted by the Insurance companies
3. * Commenced operations in the November, 2007.

77942

1285824

27

160

737597

2494614

1998

0

815539

3780438

2025

160

633696

8745582

357

1598

4330794

22061778

17675

0

4964490

30807360

18032

1598

378800

4643783

257

1556

4837523

15755078

15365

0

5216323

20398861

15622

1556

47953

152543

565079

2269875

0

2422418

565079

66213

1337692

3974554

17548930

0

18886622

3974554

677843

3300836

10989279

0

11667122

3300836



